

R&R Equipment

2355 Locust
Ft Scott, KS 66701 US

Phone: (620) 223-2450 Fax: (620) 223-2474
Email: rrequip3@yahoo.com
Web site: randequipment.net

Bill To:
MUSSA FARMS
915 E. KATY
SCAMMON, KS 66773

SERVICE INVOICE

Invoice: 01-175545 PO: CR9060
Date: 4/18/2024 CustId: MUSSA FARM-01

Cust Email:
Phone: (620) 762-2912
Salesperson: DaleL
User: TAMI

Ship To:
MUSSA FARMS

INSTALLED NEW BUBBLE AUGER NEW ELEVATOR CHAIN BEARINGS AND GEARS REPLACED THE SHAKER SHOE ASSEMBLY REPLACED CLEAN GRAIN AUGER AND ALL BEARINGS AND BUSHING ASSOCIATED REPLACED THE SHAKER DRIVE BEARINGS REPLACED THE SHAKER DRIVE RAG JOINT REPLACED LOWER SIEVE REPLACED BELTS TO CLEAN GRAIN AUGER

Opened: 1/9/2024
Work Order No: 01-191740
Pickup Date:
Unit No: 1472
Unit Serial: YAG113192
Unit Desc: CR9060 NEW HOLLAND COMBINE
Unit Meter: 0.0

Responsible Tech: DanT
My Ref: CR9060
Delivery Date:
Unit Make:
Unit Model: CR9060
Unit Tag: WILSON

SHOE DAMAGE

Item	Type	Description	Qty	Tax	Price	Discount	Net Price
CR9060		CR9060					
	SL	Flat Rate Adjustment	122.0000		\$105.00		\$12,810.00
87693856	PA	NH - COVER ASSY	1.0000		\$124.95		\$124.95
47949285	PA	NH - CHAIN ELEVATOR	1.0000		\$866.25		\$866.25
86580880	PA	NH - COVER	1.0000		\$238.77		\$238.77
A-87109832	PA	AI - SIEVE UPPER; CORN 1 5/8	1.0000		\$1,340.29		\$1,340.29
47873712	PA	NH - SIEVE	1.0000		\$1,247.40		\$1,247.40
9515000	PA	NH - COUPLING, FLEXIBLE	1.0000		\$354.90		\$354.90
84053871	PA	NH - STUD	3.0000		\$27.25		\$81.75
84000052	PA	NH - BUSHING RUBBER	8.0000		\$7.30		\$58.40
84437648	PA	NH - SPROCKET,	2.0000		\$107.63		\$215.26
86597920	PA	NH - PLATE ANTI-WRAP	2.0000		\$299.88		\$599.76
86974393	PA	NH - BODY	1.0000		\$1,050.47		\$1,050.47
87316084	PA	NH - ECCENTRIC	1.0000		\$379.79		\$379.79
87044529	PA	NH - HOUSING	1.0000		\$4,173.75		\$4,173.75
84296350	PA	NH - AUGER	1.0000		\$846.30		\$846.30
47636247	PA	NH - SHOE SHAKER	1.0000		\$2,427.18		\$2,427.18
84446204	PA	NH - RIVET	30.0000		\$1.02		\$30.60
445395	PA	NH - RIVET	20.0000		\$0.39		\$7.80
29997	PA	TI - PUSHNUT	3.0000		\$0.53		\$1.59
140182	PA	NH - WASHER	50.0000		\$0.67		\$33.50
445394	PA	NH - RIVET	50.0000		\$0.98		\$49.00
80428401	PA	NH - ELEMENT SEALING	1.0000		\$32.55		\$32.55

R&R Equipment

2355 Locust
Ft Scott, KS 66701 US

Phone: (620) 223-2450 Fax: (620) 223-2474
Email: rrequip3@yahoo.com
Web site: randrequipment.net

Bill To:
MUSSA FARMS
915 E. KATY
SCAMMON, KS 66773

SERVICE INVOICE

Invoice: 01-175545
Date: 4/18/2024

PO: CR9060
CustId: MUSSA FARM-01

Cust Email:
Phone: (620) 762-2912
Salesperson: DaleL
User: TAMI

Ship To:
MUSSA FARMS

80442793	PA	NH - SEAL	1.0000	\$51.45	\$51.45
84320081	PA	NH - SLAT	2.0000	\$52.24	\$104.48
84320082	PA	NH - SLAT	1.0000	\$65.63	\$65.63
84459072	PA	NH - BUSHING RUBBER	8.0000	\$50.40	\$403.20
87282880	PA	NH - SEAL	1.0000	\$68.25	\$68.25
87282881	PA	NH - SEAL PROTECTION	3.0000	\$25.99	\$77.97
87552400	PA	NH - SEAL PROTECTION	2.0000	\$81.92	\$163.84
87585352	PA	NH - CANVAS	2.0000	\$122.85	\$245.70
47548630	PA	NH - FINGER ASSY.	-2.0000	\$22.47	(\$44.94)
87315721	PA	NH - BEARING, BALL	1.0000	\$330.70	\$330.70
TL71-10	PA	OT - RED THREADLOCK 10ML	1.0000	\$11.95	\$11.95
354775	PA	NH - KEY	1.0000	\$5.09	\$5.09
87605590	PA	NH - BEARING, SPHERICAL	3.0000	\$51.45	\$154.35
682452	PA	NH - BEARING AS	2.0000	\$20.32	\$40.64
84437932	PA	NH - SHAFT	1.0000	\$136.50	\$136.50
87559857	PA	NH - PIVOT	1.0000	\$219.92	\$219.92
354775	PA	NH - KEY	1.0000	\$5.09	\$5.09
333960	PA	NH - PIN, LOCK	2.0000	\$3.10	\$6.20
364908	PA	NH - BEARING, BALL	1.0000	\$22.58	\$22.58
9511041	PA	NH - FLANGE	1.0000	\$29.40	\$29.40
87044350	PA	NH - BEARING ASSY	1.0000	\$57.59	\$57.59
84332132	PA	NH - BELTS, SET OF 2	1.0000	\$50.40	\$50.40
87605590	PA	NH - BEARING, SPHERICAL	1.0000	\$51.45	\$51.45
09-CL60USA	PA	BE - DRIVES USA 60 CONNECTING	1.0000	\$3.47	\$3.47
73344310	PA	NH - OIL HYDRAULIC	1.0000	\$8.19	\$8.19
87283749	PA	NH - AUGER	1.0000	\$1,044.75	\$1,044.75
87605590	PA	NH - BEARING, SPHERICAL	1.0000	\$51.45	\$51.45
913716	PA	NH - BEARING, BALL	1.0000	\$98.96	\$98.96
84441416	PA	NH - BLADE	3.0000	\$64.31	\$192.93
913716	PA	NH - BEARING, BALL	1.0000	\$98.96	\$98.96
87716749	PA	NH - COVER	1.0000	\$48.30	\$48.30
9807617	PA	NH - KIT, SEALS	2.0000	\$96.86	\$193.72
133246	PA	NH - BUSHING	2.0000	\$9.08	\$18.16
84073389	PA	NH - COVER	1.0000	\$834.75	\$834.75
87668173	PA	NH - BRACKET	1.0000	\$170.52	\$170.52
87668420	PA	NH - U-BOLT	1.0000	\$23.89	\$23.89

R&R Equipment

2355 Locust
Ft Scott, KS 66701 US

Phone: (620) 223-2450 Fax: (620) 223-2474
Email: rrequip3@yahoo.com
Web site: randequipment.net

Bill To:
MUSSA FARMS
915 E. KATY
SCAMMON, KS 66773

SERVICE INVOICE

Invoice: 01-175545 PO: CR9060
Date: 4/18/2024 CustId: MUSSA FARM-01

Cust Email:
Phone: (620) 762-2912
Salesperson: DaleL
User: TAMI

Ship To:
MUSSA FARMS

394549	PA	NH - HANDLE	1.0000	\$37.54	\$37.54
9833212	PA	NH - HINGE	3.0000	\$25.99	\$77.97
412649	PA	NH - WASHER, SPRING	36.0000	\$0.53	\$19.08
84814911	PA	NH - SPRING	2.0000	\$21.79	\$43.58
84814911	PA	NH - SPRING	2.0000	\$21.79	\$43.58
86508568	PA	NH - SCREW	18.0000	\$0.35	\$6.30
14164370	PA	NH - PIN, LOCK	2.0000	\$1.52	\$3.04
140223	PA	NH - WASHER	2.0000	\$6.35	\$12.70
394549	PA	NH - HANDLE	1.0000	\$37.54	\$37.54
9514605	PA	NH - WASHER LOCK	10.0000	\$3.47	\$34.70
87000278	PA	NH - STRIP	1.0000	\$89.51	\$89.51
87638753	PA	NH - SEAL	1.0000	\$153.30	\$153.30
SS	MC	SHOP SUPPLIES	1.0000	\$45.98	\$45.98
FRT	MC	FREIGHT	205.6200	\$1.00	\$205.62
08609	PA	OT - URETHANE	1.0000	\$39.14	\$39.14
				Segment Total:	\$32,865.33

Labor:	\$12,810.00
Parts:	\$19,803.73
Misc Charges:	\$251.60

Totals		Sub Total:	\$32,865.33
		Total Tax:	\$0.00
		Invoice Total:	\$32,865.33

Forms of Payment		
Type	Description	Amount
Charge	Customer Id: MUSSA FARM-01 Signature: _____	\$32,865.33
Total Forms of Payment:		\$32,865.33

Balance Due On This Invoice: \$32,865.33

Signature: _____

Thank you for your business.